WISCONSIN

CEOD

DWD

2026 WDA-2
Business Service
Job Fairs Events Plan

Dates:
. Tuesday, January 27" - JCC
« Thursday, February 12" -
. Wednesday, March 25" -JCC (1 Floor)
« Thursday, April 16" -
. Tuesday, May 19" -JCC
« Thursday, June 11t -
. Tuesday, July 21°*-JCC
« Thursday, August 13-
. Tuesday, September 22" -JCC
« Thursday, October 15" -
. Tuesday, November 17" - JCC

Job Fair Locations:
4201 N. 27" St. Milwaukee, WI 53216- 6" Floor - DWD Conference
Room

2701 S. Chase Ave. Suite C; Milwaukee, WI 53207

Time:
10:00am-12:00pm

DWD.WISCONSIN.GOV




